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
R D "BILL" MeEWIN 
GENEVA MEARA 
OEl.BERT VAUGHN

PERRY CONNETT 
BOB HAGGARD 

HENRY MAHLER 
JACK C. SCHMIOT 
DELMAR WRIGHT

South Bay 
Board of Realtors

KEN CRADDOCK PRESIDENT 
EARl K SEALS VICE PRESIDENT

(In Charge of Multiple Listings) 
HOWARD CAuDWELL VICE PRESIDENT

(Public Relations) 
A. J. MAHON6Y VICE PRESIDENT

(Ethics and Professional Standard!)
EVELYN SMIVH . SECRETARY-TREASURER 
S. R. FARNSWORTH ....... . EXECUTIVE VICB PRESIDENT

DIRECTORS
KfcN CRADDOtK, CHAIRMAN 
EVELYN SMITH. SECRETARY 
HARRY CHICK 
VYRtF HANSON 
WINNIF MILLER

ROBERT T BYRNF- 
WILLIAM N ARMONT 
ROBERT E ENGLISH 

PHIL HELM 
LILLIAN O'HERN

BOB MAHF.R EARL ROSE (EX OFFICIO)

Rollinq Hills 
Board of Realtors

WILLIAM C. KULOW ........................ PRESIDENT
DENNIS A. McBLRATH .......................... VICE PRESIDENT
IOHN M. DUNCKRL .............................. SECRETARY
GEORGE i. OENBO ................................... TREASURER

DIRECTORS
ED LYLE

HAROLD K. ALLEN
VENARD KIMP

Palos Verdes Estates 
Board of Realtors

ROBP»T C ALLCN ........ , PRESIDENT
JACK D KAHLO ...................... VICE PRESIDENT
VOINEY L WILLETT ...................... 2ND VICE PRESIDENT
VIRGIL IHRUELSPN ................................. SECRETARY
PRANK N. WRIGHT ................................. TREASURER

DIRECTORS
R OYMOCK SMITH ROBSRT $ STSASBUP.fi
CHRISTIAN DRAKF AL TRUCHIN

OERRiLL MARLINE

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

ROBERT S OSTfcR 
BENJAMIN S RUSSELL 
BETTY CHILDS

PRESIDENT
VIC5 PR1£SIOENT

EXECUTIVE StCRETARY

DIRECTORS
ALLEN T. ATCMISON 
BOBBIE DANIELS 
MARTY MEOAK
OAlF

TONY CALIPANO
LES HAUEM

DON sHOWALTIR
BARBARA WALLS

G. I. Resale (Southwood)
$1000 Down. CHECK IT,

BUY IT 1 Three bedrooms, two

baths. Expandable Patio model.

Close to everything.

KENT REALTY

5035 TORRANCE BLVD. 

(Betw«en McDonolds and Shakey's) 371-1203

Lots for Salt, Butlntit toft far S«lt (ftuiiiUM* 
 nd R«Bid«ntl«l *2 And R«>itltntUI) ___92

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R-3 — R-4 - C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

PAY ALL CASH NOW   OR 
GUARANTEE TO SELL YOUR 
HOME OR EXCHANGE 
YOUR PROPERTY OR 
PLACE ON ANY OF THREE ' 
REALTY BOARDS.

STOP AT A GIANT SIGN --  
SOLD OR NOT. VERIFY OUR 
GIANT SERVICE

GIANT
24-Hour Service

DA 6-9111

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Coll Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
____Corp_ ___
CAUL now tor pro'essronal consul- 

tntlon at NO OBLIGATION re­ 
garding you and »T>ur property 
situated anywhere in the entire 
South Bav Arra Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR WE ere 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as sell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY. Torrance. 
FR 03671 or Hermosa, FR t-IIOl 
or FR 6-MO*

EQPUR CORP.
DESPERATELY NEED TO BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THR66 BED 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALL IMMEDIATELY.

' FR 8-2297

$200 MONTH 
Near Palos Verdes
New Custom Corner home. UOO 
feet. Fireplace, Carpets and 
drapes. All electric built-irts, dish­ 
washer. See this elegant home) 
Adults no pels. *

1602 W. Lomita Blvd. 
Lomita

3 BEDROOMS, I'* baths, all waH 
to wall carpeting, drapes, hang- 
Ing fireplace in rten with pool 
privileges Call TE 3-A313 after 
A p.m. weekdays or DA 5-3417 
and TE 3-6313 all day Saturday 
and Sunday.

THREE~8EDROOMT double garage, 
corner lot, close to school and 
shopping center. $150 per mo. 
1*501 Entradera, Torrance. * to 
4 OS »-4*«i, ext. 3271. Eve*. 
call PO 2-4711.

1*5 -MODERN~ONE BEDVoOM 
HOUSE. Fenced. Garage, tot, pet 
welcome.

! RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-4361

' U5. CLEAN 1 Bdrm house. Water 
& electric paid. 310 E. Carson. 
Adults.

j DA 4-8A37.

i w? STUCCO TWO BEDROOM'S?
Carport, patio. Tot, pet o.k. Nice 
area.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

3 BEDROOM home. »13S. 
2411 A Curtis St., Redondo. 

FR 1-S181

) BEDROOM house, carpeting and 
drapes, enclosed patio, cinder 
block fence, sprinkler system. 
Call FR 1-J714.

IlOO*  ALONE ON LOT. Three~bed~ 
room stucco. Garage. Children, 
pet o.k.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-6362

117
for Rtrnt

(Furnished)

I'Cosh for
Your Home 

WANTED
I end !-bedrg*m htmoa. Pro* 
appraisal. Highest  rlcge paid 
Call Mr PaseV

OS 5-0367
»VILL pay hithest cas* o-ite to- 

your I Of J had room nome Arvv 
condition or area. 

J4 hour service 
warren n* .J*M

,25 WEEK. UTILITIES PAID. Two 
bedroom trailer. Children, pet 
o.k.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-6362

1-BEDROOM furnished house Nice 
and clean.

FA 1-4934

1115. ALONE ON LOT. Two bed 
room fenced. Children, pet 
o.k. Nice area.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6363

Apartment! for Rent

IMS-TWO BIOROOM PLUS DEN. 
One vear old stucco house. 
Washer, dryer. Children welcome. 

RAPID RENTALS 
DA » 63*2

11?lit " nfumiihtd)

?r Premiere Showing 4
OPEN THIS WEEK

Rolling Hills 
Gardens

New Elegant 1-2 Bedrooms 

GE Kitchens
"GOLD MEDALLION AWARD"

if Drapes 
if Radiant Heat 
if Large Wardrobes 

Private Patios 
Unique Floor Plan

*

*

if Privacy 
if Soundproof 
if Carpeted 
if Heated Pool 
if Storage Pantry 
if Cul de Sac

$100 Up
25925 Viana, Lomita 325-7053

1 Blk E. of Pennsylvania & S. of Par C*t. Hwy.

* GRAND OPENING 7~
* HEAVEN'S ABOVE YOU IN 
SPLIT LEVEL DISTINCTION *

NOW OPEN FROM $140
NEW 1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 

FAMILY STUDIO ARTS.
DESIGNED WITH YOUR CHILDREN IN MIND

 ft PRIVATE PATIO
 £ MARBLE PULLMAN I 1 , BATHS
•ff FULLY DRAPED AND CARPETED
ft BUILT-INS
ft NATURAL WOOD CABINETS
ft ONE BLOCK FROM SCHOOL
ft CONVENIENT TO DEL AMO AND SHOPS
ft PRESTIGE THROUGHOUT

Sec Furnished Model Apt. 1

4440 Calle Mayor, S. Torrance 
or Call 375-7552

TE. 0-0510

Clean Up 
And Save

On this three bedroom plus 
family room. Features built-ins, 
wall to wall carpel, raised fire­ 
place two car detached garage- 
end- many other features. Takt 
over F.H A Y>4',. loan. Excep­ 
tional value) Make offer   Far 
appointment to see. Call

PA 0-2770
»< DOWN. Three badfoomi and 
family room, two baths, lire 
alace Owners moved F»M i>n 
mediate pongssion

Call FR ft-js*'

READY REALTY FOUR BEDROOMS, >. HAIH*.
This is Ihr closfit thing to a give 
away et $11 »M) No VM

BUY FROM A RiAl 1OR 
OKI AAAO r-R 0 i MiOS 9-2533

$495 Down 
Fixer Upper

Owner moved out end left Mils 
two bedroom In need of paint and 
clean UP Has brick fireplace, 
large Hying room and kitchen 
R-J lonlng permits more buiidiivj 
on property. Txcellent oi'i>"> 
tunlty to mad* monny. Call today

READY REALTY 

227 W. CARSON 

TE 5-6653 'til 9

R-3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amic and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO

FR 1-6591

TORRANCE

PRESS 

WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

Incom* Proptrty
For Sal* 94

12 UNITS

Brond New
Gold Medallion

Owners 3 Bdrm.
FIVE -TWO-MDROOMS 

SIX-ONi-BEDROOMS
Shows U-plus*^ return for m 
vestment Trade for what hevr 
you

"WE SPECIALIZE IN 
TAX DKPENRID BXCHANGES"

PROGRESS 
REALTY

MALTORS SINCE 1»47

26314 S. Western Avt. 
DA 5-1171

ftuttn«>M Prop*rtttt
For $ !  or Ltast M

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTINS

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED J »e 0 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD 
WOOD FLOORS, GARtAGE OIS 
POSAL AND GARAOB FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILORiN WPLCOME 

SEE (vXANAQCR

1 249 W Anaheim Blvd.
HARPOR CITY

OR

325-6276 or SP 2-1776

$18.25 WEEK
5 Month

Laroe Clean Rooms 
2 CMdrajn Wolcom* 
Near Schoo' and Bus 
20613 S Vermont

i., t baths, $m; 3 Bdrmt. 
IllOf 1 tdrm., S90> Carpets,
drapes, built-in stove. Children 
0 K. FR 5-717* FR I-753*

ROOMY 1 bdrm. duplex, our. Close 
to everything. W w rugs, newly 
redec. Lomita.

OA »«;i7.

IMMACULATE
One 2 Bdrms., $100. up

750 TO OV6R lOtO SQ. FT.
730 W 214th St.

(Three blocks to Harbor Freewav,
J minutes fa San OtoM Freeway.
Near Harbor Generel Hospital.
Secluded, very »pactous ground.
Only II units in area. Very finest) 

>*- BRAND N*W 
,>. HFATeO ROC
-V \AARBLi 
( NYLON CARPET -DRAPRS 
A INSULATRO-THKRMO MtAT
•b *N»CK BAR xBUUT-tNS 
,C |»XTRA CARPORTS 
fc ADULTS -NO PPT.t

FA 8-7749
S $95^$120 * 

NEW
Downtown Torrancf

On* and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built in rang*. 
disposal, caineting end drapes. 
Laundry room, hot wafer fur- 
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